‘\\qﬂawonron

Modern Trends in Ophthalmic Surgery-Symposium Program
Military Medical Academy, Amphitheater

September 21, 2012

09.00-09.30 a.m. Opening ceremony
Welcome speech Chief of the MMA
Brigadier General Prof. Dr. Marijan Novakovic
Welcome speech Chief of the Eye Clinic
Prof. Dr. Miroslav Vukosavljevic

09.30-10.30 a.m. LIVE surgery (Excimer, Phaco, MIVS)
Asst. Dr. Mirko Resan/Asst. Dr. Milorad Milivojevic
Dr. Marko Kontic/Dr. Vladimir Draganic
Dr. Nenad Petrovic/Prof. Dr. Miroslav Vukosavljevic

10.30 a.m. New Focus on Corneal Transplantation: DMEK
Thomas John, USA

10.45 a.m. Refractive Vitreoretinal Surgery
Klaus Lucke, Germany

11.00 a.m. Vitreoretinal Surgery in Children-When and How?
Carel Claes, Belgium

11.15a.m. MIVS in MMA, Six Years Later
Colonel Prof. Dr. Miroslav Vukosavljevic, Serbia

11.30 a.m. Strategy to Treat Macular Holes: Principles, Tricks and Tips
Zoran Tomic, Sweden

11.45-12.00 a.m. Coffee break

12.00 a.m. Scleral Buckling-Place and Role in Modern Ophthalmology?
Ivan Stefanovic, Serbia



12.15 a.m.

12.30 a.m.

12.45 a.m.

01.00 p.m.

01.15 p.m.

01.30 p.m.

01.45 p.m.

02.00 p.m.

02.15 p.m.

02.30 p.m.

02.45 p.m.
03.30 p.m.

03.45 p.m.

Visual Prognosis after Vitrectomy for Proliferative Diabetic
Retinopathy
Mojca Globocnik Petrovic, Slovenia

Retinal Detachment Operations-When and How?
Tatjana Josifova, Switzerland

Pediatric Cataract Surgery
Vladimir Pfeifer, Slovenia

Toric Multifocal 10Ls for Correction of Combined Presbyopia and
Astigmatism
Nikica Gabric, Croatia

Advanced Femtosecond Laser Technology
Bojan Pajic, Switzerland

High Risks Corneal Grafts-What’s New?
Iva Dekaris, Croatia

Surgical Treatment of Traumatic Cataract
Dragan Veselinovic, Serbia

Endocapsular Caroussel Technique Phacoemulsification
Naum Trpenoski, Macedonia

Phacoemulsification of Uveitic Cataract
Svetlana Jovanovic, Serbia

One Year Experience of LASIK in Eye Clinic Svjetlost in Sarajevo
Melisa Ahmetbegovic, Bosnia and Herzegovina

Discussion
Closing ceremony

Cocktail



