



Modern Trends in Ophthalmic Surgery-Symposium Program Military Medical Academy, Amphitheater

September 21, 2012

09.00-09.30 a.m. Opening ceremony

Welcome speech Chief of the MMA

Brigadier General Prof. Dr. Marijan Novakovic

Welcome speech Chief of the Eye Clinic

Prof. Dr. Miroslav Vukosavljevic

09.30-10.30 a.m. LIVE surgery (Excimer, Phaco, MIVS)

Asst. Dr. Mirko Resan/Asst. Dr. Milorad Milivojevic

Dr. Marko Kontic/Dr. Vladimir Draganic

Dr. Nenad Petrovic/Prof. Dr. Miroslav Vukosavljevic

10.30 a.m. New Focus on Corneal Transplantation: DMEK

Thomas John, USA

10.45 a.m. Refractive Vitreoretinal Surgery

Klaus Lucke, Germany

11.00 a.m. Vitreoretinal Surgery in Children-When and How?

Carel Claes, Belgium

11.15 a.m. MIVS in MMA, Six Years Later

Colonel Prof. Dr. Miroslav Vukosavljevic, Serbia

11.30 a.m. Strategy to Treat Macular Holes: Principles, Tricks and Tips

Zoran Tomic, Sweden

11.45-12.00 a.m. Coffee break

12.00 a.m. Scleral Buckling-Place and Role in Modern Ophthalmology?

Ivan Stefanovic, Serbia

12.15 a.m.	Visual Prognosis after Vitrectomy for Proliferative Diabetic Retinopathy Mojca Globocnik Petrovic, Slovenia
12.30 a.m.	Retinal Detachment Operations-When and How? Tatjana Josifova, Switzerland
12.45 a.m.	Pediatric Cataract Surgery Vladimir Pfeifer, Slovenia
01.00 p.m.	Toric Multifocal IOLs for Correction of Combined Presbyopia and Astigmatism Nikica Gabric, Croatia
01.15 p.m.	Advanced Femtosecond Laser Technology Bojan Pajic, Switzerland
01.30 p.m.	High Risks Corneal Grafts-What's New? Iva Dekaris, Croatia
01.45 p.m.	Surgical Treatment of Traumatic Cataract Dragan Veselinovic, Serbia
02.00 p.m.	Endocapsular Caroussel Technique Phacoemulsification Naum Trpenoski, Macedonia
02.15 p.m.	Phacoemulsification of Uveitic Cataract Svetlana Jovanovic, Serbia
02.30 p.m.	One Year Experience of LASIK in Eye Clinic Svjetlost in Sarajevo Melisa Ahmetbegovic, Bosnia and Herzegovina
02.45 p.m.	Discussion
03.30 p.m.	Closing ceremony
03.45 p.m.	Cocktail